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Hi Kayla,
 
The Police Department has no issues.
 

TERRIE SNIDER
Administrative Operations Manager
Department of Public Safety
Division of Police
 

CITY OF GAHANNA

 
460 Rocky Fork Boulevard
Gahanna, Ohio 43230
614.342.4231
614.342.4331(fax)
terrie.snider@gahanna.gov
www.Gahanna.gov
Twitter @CityOfGahanna
www.facebook.com/CityOf Gahanna
www.youtube.com/CityOfGahanna
 

From: Kayla Holbrook 
Sent: Wednesday, October 14, 2015 2:37 PM
To: Dennis Murphy
Cc: Terrie Snider; Kim Banning
Subject: REMINDER: ANNEXATION MEMORANDUM
Importance: High
 
Good afternoon, Chief –
 
This is just a reminder of the Annexation Memorandum that was sent last week. I need a
 written response as soon as possible. The legislation will be on this Monday’s agenda.

Thank you,
 
Kayla Holbrook
Deputy Clerk of Council
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From: Kayla Holbrook 
Sent: Wednesday, October 07, 2015 10:58 AM
To: Dottie Franey <Dottie.Franey@gahanna.gov>; Dennis Murphy <Dennis.Murphy@gahanna.gov>;
 'Kauserf@mifflin-oh.gov' <Kauserf@mifflin-oh.gov>; Robert Priestas
 <Robert.Priestas@gahanna.gov>
Cc: Jill Webb <Jill.Webb@gahanna.gov>; Matthew Holdren <Matthew.Holdren@gahanna.gov>;
 Terrie Snider <terrie.snider@gahanna.gov>; Kim Banning <Kim.Banning@gahanna.gov>; Anthony
 Jones <anthony.jones@gahanna.gov>; Shane Ewald <Shane.Ewald@gahanna.gov>
Subject: ANNEXATION MEMORANDUM
Importance: High
 
ANNEXATION NOTIFICATION
 
Please see a Memorandum attached for your department from the Clerk of Council. Please
 review and respond as soon as possible, as this annexation will be discussed in Committee
 on Tuesday.
 
Thank you,
 
Kayla Holbrook
Deputy Clerk of Council
 

 
CItY OF GAHANNA
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Please visit the City Legislative Calendar for all Council Office meeting information, approved
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 minutes, and available agendas:      https://gahanna.legistar.com/Calendar.aspx
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